Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Robin Andersson

2 Thomas Oberg

3 Peter Persson

4 Daniel Agren

5 Bernt Gustavsson
6 Gustav Bjornberg

7 Bror Wallén

8 Anders Goérlin

9 Lars-Goran Berg
10 Tommy Blixt

11 Patrik Wass

12 Mikael llimesjé

13 Jan Soéderqvist

14 Kari Laakso

15 Christian Olsson
16 Bengt Karlsson
Klass B

1 Rolf Strandberg

2 Fredrik Mets

3 Rose-Marie Lonngvist
4 Jan Ake Andersson
5 Simon Levander

6 Krister Ronnquist

7 Andreas Rosenberg
8 Hakan Berg

8 Mikael Poduschkin
10 Magnus Sjoo

11 Pirkko Maaninka
12 Ulf Lindblom

13 Reinhold Nietsch
14 Peter Lindgvist

15  Ake Lundberg

16 UIf Axelsson

17  Lars Ake Holgersson
Klass C

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Sodertdlje MSV Cupen

Nationell tavling den 1 maj 2016
Spelplats: Sddertalje BGK Filt

Klubb

Strangnéas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
BGK Spiik

Haga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Nassjo BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Nassjo BGK
Daga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djulé BGK
BGK VK-78
Sddertalje BGK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

31
31
30
26
30
38
35
34
33
38
35
33
37
35
41
43

31
29
36
39
38
38
38
35
39
33
44
38
39
43
43
36
41

S2

28
29
32
36
34
26
30
32
34
30
34
36
34
39
35
34

31
34
32
30
32
34
36
39
35
41
32
39
41
40
41
48
44

59
60
62
62
64
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
74
76
77

62
63
68
69
70
72
74
74
74
74
76
77
80
83
84
84
85

Snitt

29,5
30,0
31,0
31,0
32,0
32,0
32,5
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,5
34,5
35,5
37,0
38,0
38,5

31,0
31,5
34,0
34,5
35,0
36,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
38,0
38,5
40,0
41,5
42,0
42,0
42,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

1 Bert Andberg

2 Hans Hoglund

3 Mats Rosenberg

4 Orjan Molin

5 Ingela Eriksson

6 Fredrik Ljungberg
7 UL

8 Jan-Ake Liljeqvist
9 Gunilla Arkang

9 Bengt Holgersson
11 Stig Westerberg
12 Per Hellkvist

13 Leif Lovstrom

14 Roberth Hummelgren
15 Lena Brown

16 Reine Hansson

17 Ulrik Eriksson

18  Kjell Ake Wallin

19 Ryno Vestergren
20 Stefan Wigo

21 Lennart Rundstrom
22 Kent Sandberg

23 Benny Karlsson
24 Andreas Tidblad
Klass D

1 Christer Timvik

2 Benny Claesson

3 Arne Andersson

4 Tage Westerberg
5 Kjell Linder

6 Gote Bjorklund

7 Sabine Rundstrém
8 Margaretha Karlsson
9 Viktor Ljungqvist

10 Roland Tornvall
11 Kurt Engstrom
13 Anton Hagberg
14 Eva Carlsson
15 Stefan Eriksson

16 Annika Johansson

Ungdom

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Sodertélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Djuld BGK

Mjolby BGK

Djuld BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Norrtélje BGK
BGK VK-78
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuldé BGK

BGK Spiik

Tyresd BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Daga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Daga BGK

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

MGK 49 Nykoping
Daga BGK

Daga BGK

Haga BGK

Nassjo BGK
Haga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Djulé BGK

Daga BGK

Djuld BGK

Haga BGK

S1

32
33
40
40
38
45
32
35
33
33
41
44
41
48
44
39
49
46
49
53
56
43
53
47

32
42
45
47
46
51
43
47
53
55
53
51
61
69
71

S2

39
39
33
35
38
31
45
44
48
48
42
40
44
39
45
51
42
48
47
47
44
57
49
56

44
44
45
43
45
41
50
49
46
44
47
60
56
57
56

71
72
73
75
76
76
77

81
81
83
84

87
89
90
91
94
96
100
100
100
102
103

86
90
90
91
92
93
96
99

100
111
117
126
127

Snitt

35,5
36,0
36,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,5
39,5
40,5
40,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,5
44,5
45,0
45,5
47,0
48,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
51,0
51,5

38,0
43,0
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,5
48,0
49,5
49,5
50,0
55,5
58,5
63,0
63,5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt

Ungdom
1 Rasmus Nilsson Sddertalje BGK 79 60 139 69,5

den 5 februari 2019 Sida 3 av



